
Tischtennis-Regionsverband
Braunschweig Pokal 2016/17

Regionspokal Herren B
Pokal-Spielplan
Spielleiter-Kontakt: Wassermann, Andreas, Mobil: (0176) 21482844, Tel.: (05341) 396694, wassermann_a@web.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 26.02.2017 13:00 1 SV Wartjenstedt/Binder/Rh. BSC Acosta Braunschweig 5:2
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 26.02.2017 11:00 1 SV Broitzem BSC Acosta Braunschweig 3:5
 
Freilose Halbfinale
    SV Wartjenstedt/Binder/Rh.   
 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Mo.
Do.

30.12.2016
16.01.2017
19.01.2017

20:15 v
20:15 v
20:00 v

2
3
1

TSV Rothemühle
SV Wartjenstedt/Binder/Rh.
SV Broitzem

ESV Wolfenbüttel
MTV Lichtenberg
TSV Rüningen

4:5
5:2
5:3

 
Freilose Viertelfinale
    BSC Acosta Braunschweig   
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